

## AsstrA at BreakBulk Europe 2025

AsstrA Industrial Project Logistics Team will participate in BreakBulk Europe 2025, the premier event for the project cargo and breakbulk industry.

WARSAWA, SWITZERLAND, April 11, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- AsstrA Industrial Project Logistics Team will participate in BreakBulk Europe 2025, the premier event for the project cargo and breakbulk industry. The event will take place at Rotterdam Ahoy, Netherlands, from May 13 to 15, 2025.

AsstrA invites industry professionals to visit Hall 3, Booth 2M21, where our team will showcase our expertise in project logistics, oversized cargo transportation, and supply chain solutions tailored to heavy industry sectors.

BreakBulk Europe is the leading networking platform for global shippers, carriers, forwarders, and service providers in the breakbulk and project

cargo industry. It offers an excellent opportunity to exchange knowledge, discover new market trends, and strengthen business relationships.

WE ARE DELIGHTED TO INVITE YOU TO VISIT ASSTRA'S BOOTH AT BREAKBULK EUROPE 2025, THE WORLD'S LARGEST EVENT FOR THE PROJECT CARGO AND BREAKBULK INDUSTRY.

LOCATION: HALL 3, BOOTH 2M21
DATES: 13-15 MAY 2025
VENUE: ROTTERDAM AHOY, NETHERLANDS

DISCOVER OUR COMPREHENSIVE LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS, MEET OUR EXPERTS, AND EXPLORE HOW WE CAN SUPPORT YOUR BUSINESS GOALS.

WE LOOK FORWARD TO SEEING YOU THERE!

DELIVERING EXCELLENCE - EARNING TRUST

Join AsstrA at Breakbulk 2025

At the coexchange knowledge, discover new market

JOIN ASSTRA INDUSTRIAL PROJECT LOGISTICS TEAM

IN ROTTERDAM!

**AT BREAKBULK EUROPE 2025** 

3 ASSTRA

"AsstrA Industrial Project Logistics Team is committed to providing seamless and innovative solutions for complex transportation projects. Our presence at BreakBulk Europe 2025 reflects our dedication to staying at the forefront of the industry, engaging with partners, and exploring new opportunities," said Patrick Richardson, Head of Business Development Management at AsstrA-Associated Traffic AG.

We look forward to meeting industry peers, clients, and partners to discuss innovative logistics solutions and share our experience in delivering successful project cargo operations worldwide. Meet us at Hall 3, Booth 2M21 at BreakBulk Europe 2025!

Aneta Kowalczyk AsstrA-Associated Traffic AG email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/802283206

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.